3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-08-11
18:22:02

2 2024-08-11
18:16:13

3 2024-07-12
19:24:33

BITCOIN

1Pzy77fBvftwmEQCJGw4NwKcoJYBCNZ4Ch

0.02583700 BTC &
1,628.08 USD

0.02583700 BTC &
1,628.08 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

8fe2392d4daddbcbe820a4 - 0.00016000 BTC &

8cc7e6bf1b4220761da201 6.02 USD

3adfh89233ddeb3d2dé6f
a4b05b5Sbf8l4ecaflddé3b - 0.00010000 BTC&
2bcc936fa888149701c818 6.02 USD
6f8aad9140bf62c45129

c1f3d06765e433991695e5 - 0.00020000 BTC &

e9bc5d535ebfb0810e7291 11.51 USD

8ff020991e772deB13e9
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Pzy77fBvftwmEQCJGw4NwKcoJYBCNZ4Cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fe2392d4dadd6c6e820a48cc7e6bf1b4220761da2013adfb89233ddeb3d2d6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fe2392d4dadd6c6e820a48cc7e6bf1b4220761da2013adfb89233ddeb3d2d6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fe2392d4dadd6c6e820a48cc7e6bf1b4220761da2013adfb89233ddeb3d2d6f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4b05b5bf814ecaf1dd63b2bcc936fa888149701c8186f8aad9140bf62c45f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4b05b5bf814ecaf1dd63b2bcc936fa888149701c8186f8aad9140bf62c45f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4b05b5bf814ecaf1dd63b2bcc936fa888149701c8186f8aad9140bf62c45f29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1f3d06765e433991695e5e9bc5d535ebfb0810e72918ff020991e772de013e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1f3d06765e433991695e5e9bc5d535ebfb0810e72918ff020991e772de013e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1f3d06765e433991695e5e9bc5d535ebfb0810e72918ff020991e772de013e9

10

11

12

Date & time

2017-08-03
07:52:47

2017-07-30
17:04:33

2017-07-10
05:21:27

2017-07-10
03:54:20

2017-07-09
06:10:02

2017-07-02
18:59:19

2017-07-02
09:01:19

2017-06-25
04:46:31

2017-06-24
23:30:38

Transaction Id

20f2fdfbdd7d6b48514da3

dadfSlefb528dldf4cieea

a7197aa3763bc8ale440

1b22ccb63f36a7207bf77as

9ddbfcf718cddbécd7e7e4e

752ce592e4eb6bT7f78de

c2¢c9c375fef9h8eff2fasb

de92d66016292857841250

c287f74bd0b7e8a8cb4f

b71cef42d366030e09c415

04e94316ea84708cd5778a

3339259a845e46507fcé

€c29c7f760c7d78d37fb%el

40feb3358f65aba4ad9c4al8

24c6e1a93a198e52d268

e751f123ddd4bbd5e720aé

36eccb332c7f399¢c735699

03h7338163bcbae76817

d2f689e27f0ccOf55d7baf

e3ledc6fOcebd654b41617

015d3fdb4af6675b04b00O

cfb55¢c8990fbd375203e99

6117eb6a4a0a39b280bf4b0

84ff70fd23d355a173a2

b6abd2e3c49bf14735155¢C

ec284d24b66b2982310e42

75098700d40479d36d5f

Amount

0.00120000

0.00120000

0.00050000

0.00060000

0.00046800

0.00100000

0.00100000

0.00300000

0.00300000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f2fdfbdd7d6b48514da3dadf51efb528d1df4c3eeaa7197aa3763bc8a1e440
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f2fdfbdd7d6b48514da3dadf51efb528d1df4c3eeaa7197aa3763bc8a1e440
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20f2fdfbdd7d6b48514da3dadf51efb528d1df4c3eeaa7197aa3763bc8a1e440
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b22cc63f36a7207bf77a59ddbfcf718cdd6cd7e7e4e752ce592e4e6bf7f78de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b22cc63f36a7207bf77a59ddbfcf718cdd6cd7e7e4e752ce592e4e6bf7f78de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b22cc63f36a7207bf77a59ddbfcf718cdd6cd7e7e4e752ce592e4e6bf7f78de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2c9c375fef9b8eff2fa36de92d66016292857841250c287f74bd0b7e8a8c64f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2c9c375fef9b8eff2fa36de92d66016292857841250c287f74bd0b7e8a8c64f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2c9c375fef9b8eff2fa36de92d66016292857841250c287f74bd0b7e8a8c64f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b71cef42d366030e09c41504e94316ea84708cd5778a3339259a845e46507fc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b71cef42d366030e09c41504e94316ea84708cd5778a3339259a845e46507fc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b71cef42d366030e09c41504e94316ea84708cd5778a3339259a845e46507fc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c29c7f760c7d78d37fb9e040feb3358f65a6a4d9c4a824c6e1a93a198e52d268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c29c7f760c7d78d37fb9e040feb3358f65a6a4d9c4a824c6e1a93a198e52d268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c29c7f760c7d78d37fb9e040feb3358f65a6a4d9c4a824c6e1a93a198e52d268
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e751f123ddd4bbd5e720a636ecc6332c7f399c73569953b7338163bc6ae76817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e751f123ddd4bbd5e720a636ecc6332c7f399c73569953b7338163bc6ae76817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e751f123ddd4bbd5e720a636ecc6332c7f399c73569953b7338163bc6ae76817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2f689e27f0cc0f55d7bafe31edc6f0ce64654b41617015d3fdb4f6675b04b00
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2f689e27f0cc0f55d7bafe31edc6f0ce64654b41617015d3fdb4f6675b04b00
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2f689e27f0cc0f55d7bafe31edc6f0ce64654b41617015d3fdb4f6675b04b00
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cfb55c8990fbd375203e996117e6a4a0a39b280bf4b084ff70fd23d355a173a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cfb55c8990fbd375203e996117e6a4a0a39b280bf4b084ff70fd23d355a173a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cfb55c8990fbd375203e996117e6a4a0a39b280bf4b084ff70fd23d355a173a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6abd2e3c49bf14735155cec284d24b66b2982310e4275098700d40479d36d5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6abd2e3c49bf14735155cec284d24b66b2982310e4275098700d40479d36d5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6abd2e3c49bf14735155cec284d24b66b2982310e4275098700d40479d36d5f
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-06-24
23:15:38

2016-11-30
13:39:27

2016-11-19
21:05:38

2016-10-21
14:42:26

2016-10-21
03:38:03

2016-10-21
01:44:56

2016-10-21
00:48:21

2016-10-20
21:46:24

2016-10-20
18:31:42

Transaction Id

baaac894543217cé62blasdf

7c0634e64f58bb2bc72acd

f508eac50a31369d96ct

dfe2719274ad7442bf86b5

d4ed90ch651d7163ae974c

fada885b38ad60cc9933

4bc47393eb0c92e10b3390

45964bedea5a8ec330ddald

Q7806aaa69552cdd908e

2203c4edchbb46a78b4af247

06697631e3fbbbSbacelaf

206fcdb625edd460eas79

8c07chaSa4be?03a06613e

aceb83adabe81bct354ed7

3¥812ce5116e571d9chbe

0309394143eb17d8d091cf

c176e577bf5a84alebbef4

1fac79a5f431bdafba82

ebf19b473de7e16328e058

ebeelbfbcfaeffcf7327d7

f60b66b14528429565¢ch

95851c3e075ca27d51e20d

5b2922cb5a0da90ab7e602

87d4eb66577c445ecabae

0343045202e411bf3bdeéd

d35bh0f14e09696674d1c8f

3ba4d59fd380104bb07a

Amount

0.00353500

0.00100000

0.00046800

0.01113400

0.01113400

0.00020000

0.00100000

0.00060000

0.00050000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/baaac894543217c62b1a3f7c0634e64f58bb2bc72acdf508eac50a31369d96cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/baaac894543217c62b1a3f7c0634e64f58bb2bc72acdf508eac50a31369d96cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/baaac894543217c62b1a3f7c0634e64f58bb2bc72acdf508eac50a31369d96cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfe2719274ad7442bf86b5d4ed90cb651d7163ae974cfada885b38ad60cc9933
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfe2719274ad7442bf86b5d4ed90cb651d7163ae974cfada885b38ad60cc9933
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfe2719274ad7442bf86b5d4ed90cb651d7163ae974cfada885b38ad60cc9933
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc47393eb0c92e10b339045964bedea5a8ec330dda397806aaa69552cdd908e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc47393eb0c92e10b339045964bedea5a8ec330dda397806aaa69552cdd908e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc47393eb0c92e10b339045964bedea5a8ec330dda397806aaa69552cdd908e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2203c4edcbb46a78b4f24706697631e3fbbb56ace0af206fcd625edd460ea579
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2203c4edcbb46a78b4f24706697631e3fbbb56ace0af206fcd625edd460ea579
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2203c4edcbb46a78b4f24706697631e3fbbb56ace0af206fcd625edd460ea579
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c07cba5a4be903a06613eaceb83adabe81bcf354ed73f812ce5116e571d9cbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c07cba5a4be903a06613eaceb83adabe81bcf354ed73f812ce5116e571d9cbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c07cba5a4be903a06613eaceb83adabe81bcf354ed73f812ce5116e571d9cbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0309394143eb17d8d091cfc176e577bf5a84a1e6bef41fac79a5f431bdafba82
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0309394143eb17d8d091cfc176e577bf5a84a1e6bef41fac79a5f431bdafba82
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0309394143eb17d8d091cfc176e577bf5a84a1e6bef41fac79a5f431bdafba82
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebf19b473de7e16328e058ebee1bfbcfaeffcf7397d7f60b66b14528429565cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebf19b473de7e16328e058ebee1bfbcfaeffcf7397d7f60b66b14528429565cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebf19b473de7e16328e058ebee1bfbcfaeffcf7397d7f60b66b14528429565cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95851c3e075ca27d51e20d5b2922cb5a0da90ab7e60287d4e66577c445eca6ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95851c3e075ca27d51e20d5b2922cb5a0da90ab7e60287d4e66577c445eca6ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95851c3e075ca27d51e20d5b2922cb5a0da90ab7e60287d4e66577c445eca6ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0343045202e411bf3bde6dd35b0f14e09696674d1c8f3ba4d59fd380104bb07a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0343045202e411bf3bde6dd35b0f14e09696674d1c8f3ba4d59fd380104bb07a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0343045202e411bf3bde6dd35b0f14e09696674d1c8f3ba4d59fd380104bb07a
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23

24

25

26

Date & time

2016-10-20
17:16:56

2016-10-19
18:41:14

2016-10-19
07:37:41

2016-10-19
05:48:08

2016-10-19
04:13:34

Transaction Id

787f1fc5f2bh199150b910

dSef7ef31c89d6cP4flest

b84c3b11%9efas6dcO8hl

of0e3aea8727098e600%e7

e89c33484967fd11e8daca

0253db5ee56273d3elda

490a09d8bft4251ebf53782

ah252d6cfcfl194f900e754

60f83ff89111753dc99c

fb526087bécchébdfbéesdf3

518afeb6f470h81956b6483

37d927e01dd6988a193b

7¥3399189ad98d3ea392488

fe5156b97b1c4c7blel595

e0beb6c9fdf27e072fal8

Amount

+ 0.00010000

0.00010000

+

0.00300000

+

0.00300000

+

0.00353500

+

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/787f1fc5f2bb199150b910d5ef7ef31c89d6c94f1e5fb84c3b119efa56dc08b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/787f1fc5f2bb199150b910d5ef7ef31c89d6c94f1e5fb84c3b119efa56dc08b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/787f1fc5f2bb199150b910d5ef7ef31c89d6c94f1e5fb84c3b119efa56dc08b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f0e3aea8727098e6009e7e89c33484967fd11e8daca0253db5ee56273d3e1da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f0e3aea8727098e6009e7e89c33484967fd11e8daca0253db5ee56273d3e1da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f0e3aea8727098e6009e7e89c33484967fd11e8daca0253db5ee56273d3e1da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/490a09d8bf4251ebf53782ab252d6cfcf194f900e75460f83ff89111753dc99c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/490a09d8bf4251ebf53782ab252d6cfcf194f900e75460f83ff89111753dc99c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/490a09d8bf4251ebf53782ab252d6cfcf194f900e75460f83ff89111753dc99c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb526087b6ccb6df6c5df3518afe6f470b81956b648337d927e01dd6988a193b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb526087b6ccb6df6c5df3518afe6f470b81956b648337d927e01dd6988a193b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fb526087b6ccb6df6c5df3518afe6f470b81956b648337d927e01dd6988a193b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f3399189ad98d3ea39488fe5156b97b1c4c7b1e1595e0be6c9fdf27e072fa18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f3399189ad98d3ea39488fe5156b97b1c4c7b1e1595e0be6c9fdf27e072fa18
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f3399189ad98d3ea39488fe5156b97b1c4c7b1e1595e0be6c9fdf27e072fa18

